A NEW GENERATION OF
MILLING CUTTERS
High-speed Roughing and Finishing
SPK CUTTING TOOLS
VEHICLES AEROSPACE ENGINEERINGGEARS & BEARINGS WIND ENERGY
AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
For over 50 years, precision tools from Cer-
amTec have been an integral part of highly

Application SPK Milling Systems
10 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,14 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3 0.5• •
Recommendation
Stable
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PDK-063-06SN1288R-AM 778.00.004.22 63 6 (5+1) 64 40 13000
PDK-080-08SN1288R-AM 778.00.003.42 80 8 (7+1) 81 50 10000
PDK-100-10SN1288R-AM 778.00.003.92 100 10 (9+1) 101 50 8000
PDK-125-12SN1288R-AM 778.00.003.72 125 12 (10+2) 126 63 8000
PDK-160-14SN1288R-AM 778.00.004.32 160 14 (12+2) 161 63 6000
PDK-200-16SN1288R-AM 778.00.004.02 200 16 (14+2) 201 63 4000
PDK-250-18SN1288R-AM 778.00.003.12 250 18 (15+3) 251 63 3000
Example:
t = 6 (5+1): 6 teeth, 1 of which is adjustable
Axial rake angle     a  = -6°
Radial rake angle   r  = -6° to -9° depending on Ø

r
12 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,12 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
6.3 3.2 0.8• •
Recommendation
PEK ... 88R-AM Face Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax (rpm)
PEK-050-05SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.22 50 5 51 40 18000
PEK-063-06SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.32 63 6 64 40 13000
PEK-080-08SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.42 80 8 81 50 10000
PEK-100-10SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.52 100 10 101 50 8000
PEK-125-12SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.62 125 12 126 63 6000
PEK-160-15SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.72 160 15 161 63 6000
PEK-200-20SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.82 200 20 201 63 4000
PEK-250-24SN1288R-AM 771.00.036.92 250 24 251 63 3000
70.91.55.677.0
D =  50 mm
70.91.55.707.0
Torx bit 10

Mounting According to DIN 8030
13Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
PEK ... 88R-AM Face Milling Cutters
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,12 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3 0.8• •
Recommendation
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax (rpm)
PMK-063-06SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.32 63 6 (5+1) 64 40 13000
PMK-080-08SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.42 80 8 (7+1) 81 50 10000
PMK-100-10SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.52 100 10 (9+1) 101 50 8000
PMK-125-12SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.62 125 12 (10+2) 126 63 6000
PMK-160-14SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.72 160 14 (12+2) 161 63 6000
PMK-200-16SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.82 200 16 (14+2) 201 63 4000
PMK-250-21SN1288R-AM 771.00.033.92 250 21 (18+3) 251 63 3000
Example:
t = 6 (5+1): 6 teeth, 1 of which is adjustable
PMK ... 88R-AM Face Milling Cutters
70.91.55.547.0 70.91.50.356.0

°
16 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,14 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3 3.2• •
Recommendation
PFK ... 88R-AM Face Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFK-040-04SN0988R-AM 771.00.030.12 40 4 41 40 23000
PFK-050-05SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.22 50 5 51 40 18000
PFK-063-06SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.32 63 6 64 40 13000
PFK-080-08SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.42 80 8 81 50 10000
PFK-100-10SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.52 100 10 101 50 8000
PFK-125-12SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.62 125 12 126 63 8000
PFK-160-15SN1288R-AM 771.00.030.72 160 15 161 63 6000
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r  = -7° to -12° depending on Ø
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.55.677.0

r
18 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,14 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFK ... 75R-AM Face Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFK-050-05SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.22 50 5 56 40 18000
PFK-063-06SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.32 63 6 69 40 13000
PFK-080-08SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.42 80 8 86 50 10000
PFK-100-10SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.52 100 10 106 50 8000
PFK-125-12SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.62 125 12 131 63 8000
PFK-160-15SN1275R-AM 771.00.031.72 160 15 166 63 6000
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r = -10°
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.55.677.0

r
20 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,14 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3 3.2• •
Recommendation
PFK ... 45R-AM Face Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFK-050-05SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.22 50 5 65 40 18000
PFK-063-06SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.32 63 6 78 40 13000
PFK-080-08SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.42 80 8 95 50 10000
PFK-100-10SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.52 100 10 115 50 8000
PFK-125-12SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.62 125 12 140 63 8000
PFK-160-12SN1245R-AM 771.00.032.72 160 15 175 63 6000
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r = -12°
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.55.677.0

°
22 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,30 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFK ... 47R-AM Face Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFK-080-08HN1047R-AM 771.00.049.45 80 8 92,5 50 10000
PFK-100-10HN1047R-AM 771.00.049.55 100 10 112,5 50 8000
PFK-125-12HN1047R-AM 771.00.049.65 125 12 137,5 63 6000
PFK-160-16HN1047R-AM 771.00.049.75 160 16 172,5 63 5000
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r = -10°
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.55.704.0

r
24 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,30 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFK ... 90R-AM Square Shoulder Milling Cutters
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFK-050-05TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.23 50 5 - 40 18000
PFK-063-06TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.33 63 6 - 40 13000
PFK-080-08TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.43 80 8 - 50 10000
PFK-100-10TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.53 100 10 - 50 8000
PFK-125-12TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.63 125 12 - 63 6000
PFK-160-16TN1690R-AM 771.00.042.73 160 16 - 63 5000
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r = -10°
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.55.677.0

12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
70.91.50.689.0 70.91.55.709.0
T-handle
70.91.55.706.0
Torx bit 20
BFL-SP13 / 75° Face Milling Cutters
Axial rake angle a = +5°
Radial rake angle r = -0°
ap max = 2,5 mm
Mounting According to DIN 8030
28 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
PFL-SP13 / 88° Face Milling Cutters
PFL - SP13 / 88° SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFL-063-05SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.32 63 5 64 40 13000
PFL-080-07SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.42 80 7 81 50 10000
PFL-100-09SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.52 100 9 101 50 8000
PFL-125-11SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.62 125 11 126 63 8000
PFL-160-13SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.72 160 13 161 63 6000
PFL-200-17SP1388R-AM 771.00.000.82 200 17 201 63 4000
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,14 - 0,30 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
Axial rake angle a = +5°
Radial rake angle r  = -5° to -9° depending on Ø
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.50.689.0 70.91.55.709.0
T-handle
70.91.55.706.0
Torx bit 20
PFL-SP13 / 75° Face Milling Cutters
29Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
PFL-SP13 / 88° Face Milling Cutters
PFL - SP13 / 75° SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFL-050-04SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.22 50 4 56,5 40 18000
PFL-063-05SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.32 63 5 69,5 40 13000
PFL-080-07SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.42 80  7 86,5 50 10000
PFL-100-09SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.52 100 9 106,5 50 8000
PFL-125-11SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.62 125 11 131,5 63 8000
PFL-160-13SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.72 160 13 166,5 63 6000
PFL-200-17SP1375R-AM 771.00.001.82 200 17 206,5 63 4000
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,16 - 0,3 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFL-SP13 / 75° Face Milling Cutters
Axial rake angle a = +5°
Radial rake angle r  = -5° to -9° depending on Ø
Mounting According to DIN 8030
70.91.50.689.0 70.91.55.709.0
T-handle
70.91.55.706.0
Torx bit 20
30 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
PFL-SP13 / 45° Face Milling Cutters
PFL - SP13 / 45° SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax (rpm)
PFL-050-05SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.22 50 5 67 40 18000
PFL-063-06SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.32 63 6 80 40 13000
PFL-080-07SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.42 80 7 97 50 10000
PFL-100-09SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.52 100 9 117 50 8000
PFL-125-11SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.62 125 11 142 63 8000
PFL-160-13SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.72 160 13 177 63 6000
PFL-200-17SP1345R-AM 771.00.002.82 200 17 217 63 4000
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile

°
1
1
°
6.35
1
3
.5
r
5
.8
32 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
Soft-Cut Milling System, PFL-OEHX
Type SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFL-050-04OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.24 50 4 60,2 40 18000
PFL-063-05OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.34 63 5 73,2 40 13000
PFL-080-06OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.44 80 6 90,2 50 10000
PFL-100-07OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.54 100 7 110,2 50 8000
PFL-125-09OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.64 125 9 135,2 63 8000
PFL-160-11OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.74 160 11 170,2 63 6000
PFL-200-13OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.84 200 13 210,2 63 4000
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile

5
.8
34 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,16 - 0,35 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFL - OP06 SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFL-050-05OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.24 50 5 61 40 18000
PFL-063-06OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.34 63 6 74 40 13000
PFL-080-07OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.44 80 7 91 50 10000
PFL-100-09OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.54 100 9 111 50 8000
PFL-125-11OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.64 125 11 136 63 8000
PFL-160-13OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.74 160 13 171 63 6000
PFL-200-15OP0643R-AM 771.00.004.84 200 15 211 63 4000
PFL-OP06 Face Milling Cutters
Axial rake angle a = +5°
Radial rake angle r  = -5° to -7° depending on Ø
ap max = 4 mm

3
°
36 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.com Web: www.spk-tools.com  •  ceramtec.com
i
GJL (grey
cast iron)
GJS (ductile
cast iron)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,16 - 0,30 mm/tooth
Unstable  Stable Thin-walled
12.5 6.3•
Recommendation
PFL - ON06 SPK ref. no. Dimensions
D t d4 h1 nmax(rpm)
PFL-063-06ON0643R-AM 771.00.039.34 63 6 74 40 13000
PFL-080-07ON0643R-AM 771.00.039.44 80 7 91 50 10000
PFL-100-09ON0643R-AM 771.00.039.54 100 9 111 50 8000
PFL-125-10ON0643R-AM 771.00.039.64 125 10 136 63 8000
PFL-160-13ON0643R-AM 771.00.039.74 160 13 171 63 6000
PFL-ON06 Face Milling Cutters
Axial rake angle a = -6°
Radial rake angle r = -6°
ap max = 4 mm